
Dart Mela!!!

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sevà Andrea (07/008) 4 11 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 8

Savino Pasqualino (07/1563) 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 2 4 5 0 0

Piconetto Riccardo (07/1730) 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 0

Vinci Giovanni (07/834) 2 4 4 7 2 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinnicchia Anna Luisa (07/1435) 2 3 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 1 2 0 2 3 4 1

Vizzuso Donato (07/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

D'Ascanio Agostino (07/1219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sevà Andrea 07/008 40 57 1,43

Savino Pasqualino 07/1563 36 47 1,31

Piconetto Riccardo 07/1730 26 25 0,96

Vinci Giovanni 07/834 14 17 1,21

Spinnicchia Anna Luisa 07/1435 26 16 0,62

Vizzuso Donato 07/1520 10 15 1,50

D'Ascanio Agostino 07/1219 8 5 0,62

Magma Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giovannitti Marco (07/1168) 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 11

Buccolo Lorenzo (07/1391) 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0

Zanchetta Luca (07/1181) 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 5 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 7

Gulotta Gianpiero (07/1359) 4 3 2 2 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 0 4 5

Carta Cristina (07/1616) 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bianco Fabrizio (07/1630) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannitti Marco 07/1168 36 68 1,89

Buccolo Lorenzo 07/1391 32 46 1,44

Zanchetta Luca 07/1181 24 37 1,54

Gulotta Gianpiero 07/1359 32 26 0,81

Carta Cristina 07/1616 18 23 1,28

Bianco Fabrizio 07/1630 18 13 0,72

Walhalla Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Silvestri Antonio (07/691) 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 11 4 4

Brandolini Mario (07/054) 4 8 2 4 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 7

Martin Matteo (07/379) 4 3 2 2 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 1 2 4 4 7 2 1 4 6

Luise Renato (07/837) 4 4 4 1 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 0 2 4 4 6 0 0

Garavaglia Alan (07/1955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 4 2 3 4 8 0 0

Zanellato  Claudio (07/902) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Demi Lapo (07/320) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Silvestri Antonio 07/691 40 76 1,90

Brandolini Mario 07/054 30 67 2,23

Martin Matteo 07/379 32 37 1,16

Luise Renato 07/837 32 35 1,09

Garavaglia Alan 07/1955 16 25 1,56

Zanellato  Claudio 07/902 6 8 1,33

Demi Lapo 07/320 4 1 0,25

Sherwood

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Gioia Domenico (07/1570) 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9

Crespan Claudio (07/1118) 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 4

Sorrentino Igino (07/949) 4 6 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 5

Francone Massimo (07/1205) 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 6 2 1 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4

Rodella Enrico (07/1116) 3 0 4 9 1 1 4 1 2 0 2 4 4 8 4 2 4 6 0 0

Francone Cecilia (07/1788) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Gioia Domenico 07/1570 40 98 2,45

Crespan Claudio 07/1118 36 67 1,86

Sorrentino Igino 07/949 27 48 1,78

Francone Massimo 07/1205 28 38 1,36

Rodella Enrico 07/1116 28 31 1,11

Francone Cecilia 07/1788 1 0 0,00



Phasercity Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Crispino Andrea (07/788) 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 7

Fusetti Daniele (07/1418) 4 5 4 8 2 5 2 2 4 9 3 3 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 8

Quaranta Renzo (07/997) 2 1 2 3 2 6 2 2 2 3 4 8 2 0 4 11 4 10 1 1

Minnella Giacomo (07/1387) 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 7 3 7 2 4 4 7

Audisio Enrico (07/655) 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 6 2 1 1 3 2 4 0 0 2 2 3 3

Giovanelli Sergio (07/791) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Buttafoco Gabriele (07/591) 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minnella  Filippo (07/1663) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crispino Andrea 07/788 40 94 2,35

Fusetti Daniele 07/1418 29 48 1,66

Quaranta Renzo 07/997 25 45 1,80

Minnella Giacomo 07/1387 29 44 1,52

Audisio Enrico 07/655 16 27 1,69

Giovanelli Sergio 07/791 8 12 1,50

Buttafoco Gabriele 07/591 4 8 2,00

Minnella  Filippo 07/1663 9 5 0,56

Dart's Phaser

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 3 4 6 2 4 4 11

Conte Franco (07/1893) 4 9 4 9 2 1 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 2 2 3 4 9

Allasia Serena (07/1782) 2 3 4 5 2 6 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 8

Cascino Irene (07/1783) 4 5 4 2 2 3 2 0 4 7 2 1 3 0 4 3 4 1 4 8

Paolazzo Roberto (07/727) 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Pettineo Simona (07/1762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sardo Marco (07/511) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 36 68 1,89

Conte Franco 07/1893 36 62 1,72

Allasia Serena 07/1782 34 44 1,29

Cascino Irene 07/1783 33 30 0,91

Paolazzo Roberto 07/727 17 27 1,59

Pettineo Simona 07/1762 2 0 0,00

Sardo Marco 07/511 2 0 0,00


